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S.no. Name Topics 

1  ADITI RAJENDRA MUDGAL  T-Test 

2  AKANKSHA ANIL SINHA  F-Test 

3  DIVYA PUNARAM ARBAT  Chi Square -Test 

4  HIMALI NIWAS HALMARE  Application Of chi square 

test 

5  KETKI KUNAL KALE  Goodness of fit 

6  MANSI NITIN ELGUNDE  Large Sample Test 

7  MRUNAL R. MALOKAR  Independence Of Chi 

SquareTest  

8  NAYNA ANAND KALBANDE  Statistical Inference 

9  PRANJALI PRAVIN KADOO  Point Estimation  

10  SAMIDHA P. DESHMUKH  Interval Estimation  

11  SAMRUDDHI A.LOKHANDE  Confidence Interval 

12  SANYOGITA SANJAY GUPTA  Central Limit Theorem 

13  S.P. SHINGANJUDE  T-Test 

14  S. VIJAY GHARPURE  F-Test 

15  SRUSHTI VINOD GHARPURE  Chi Square -Test 

16  TANYA RAJU KALEWAR  Application Of chi square 

test 

17  VAIBHAVI JITENDRA TANNA  Goodness of fit 

18  VAIBHAVI PRASHANT KALE  Large Sample Test 

19  VAISHNAVI A. HIWASE  Independence Of Chi 

SquareTest  

20  VRUSHALI SANTOSH YEDME  Statistical Inference 

21  ABHISHEK ANIL AGRAWAL  Point Estimation  

22  DEVESH GAJESH BOBDE  Interval Estimation  

23  HOMESH LALIT PARDHI  Confidence Interval 

24  MAYUR DAMODHAR DEOLE  Central Limit Theorem 

25  PRAFUL KISHOR DANGRE  T-Test 

26  SHUBHAM S. AGLAWE  F-Test 

27  SHUBHAM S. PALTANKAR  Chi Square -Test 

28  SUDHANSHU M. JOSHI  Application Of chi square 

test 

29  TARSH M. PATEL  Goodness of fit 

30  TEJAS P. TOTADE  Large Sample Test 



31  VISHAL R. WARTHI  T-Test 

32  V. NANDKISHOR NAGHATE  F-Test 
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S.no. Name Topics 

1  ADITI RAJENDRA MUDGAL  CDR,STDR,IFR 

2  AKANKSHA ANIL SINHA  Life Table 

3  DIVYA PUNARAM ARBAT  CBR,TFR 

4  HIMALI NIWAS HALMARE  Pearls Vital Index 

5  KETKI KUNAL KALE  GRR, NRR 

6  MANSI NITIN ELGUNDE  Test score 

7  MRUNAL R. MALOKAR  Test retest method, Split 

Half Method 

8  NAYNA ANAND KALBANDE  Rulon-kudar Richardson 

Formula 

9  PRANJALI PRAVIN KADOO  Validity   

10  SAMIDHA P. DESHMUKH  Comparison Between  

Reliability and validity 

11  SAMRUDDHI A.LOKHANDE  CDR,STDR,IFR 

12  SANYOGITA SANJAY GUPTA  Life Table 

13  S.P. SHINGANJUDE  CBR,TFR 

14  S. VIJAY GHARPURE  Pearls Vital Index 

15  SRUSHTI VINOD GHARPURE  GRR, NRR 

16  TANYA RAJU KALEWAR  Test score 

17  VAIBHAVI JITENDRA TANNA  Test retest method, Split 

Half Method 

18  VAIBHAVI PRASHANT KALE  Rulon-kudar Richardson 

Formula 

19  VAISHNAVI A. HIWASE  Validity   

20  VRUSHALI SANTOSH YEDME  Comparison Between  

Reliability and validity 

21  ABHISHEK ANIL AGRAWAL  CDR,STDR,IFR 

22  DEVESH GAJESH BOBDE  Life Table 

23  HOMESH LALIT PARDHI  CBR,TFR 

24  MAYUR DAMODHAR DEOLE  Pearls Vital Index 

25  PRAFUL KISHOR DANGRE  GRR, NRR 

26  SHUBHAM S. AGLAWE  Test score 

27  SHUBHAM S. PALTANKAR  Test retest method, Split 

Half Method 

28  SUDHANSHU M. JOSHI  Rulon-kudar Richardson 



Formula 

29  TARSH M. PATEL  Validity   

30  TEJAS P. TOTADE  CDR,STDR,IFR 

31  VISHAL R. WARTHI  Life Table 

32  V. NANDKISHOR NAGHATE  CBR,TFR 
 

 

 


